3. allstar trophy Epee Men's

Reutlingen (GER) Individual

28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM

OFFICIAL Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUT BRUCKMULLER Fabian 00 FU Linz 2001 L M 3.9999 3905 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CHN HUANG Yujian Changcheng Fencing Association 2000 R M 3.9999 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CRC MOHR Walter Konrad BY FC Grobenzell 1997 R M 2.54 117640 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

CZE KROUZECKY Tomas Lokomotiva Pilsen 2001 R M 3.9999 0 yes
SMRCEK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen 2001 R M 3.9999 0 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

GER BAHR Tobias WU SV Béblingen 1995 R M 1.29 119188 yes
BERGER Matthias ST USC Magdeburg 1969 R M 3.9999 113095 vyes
BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen 1999 R M 3.9999 91867  yes
BONEBERGER Tobias WU FG Tubingen 1996 R M 3.9999 409627 yes
FENDT Jochen WU TG Schwenningen 1962 R M 1.30 59456  yes
GECKELER Dominik WU TSG Reutlingen 2000 R M 1.6 93437 yes
HAUBER Christoph WU TSG Reutlingen 1968 R M 3.9999 406205 vyes
JOOS Michael WU TSG Reutlingen 1974 L M 3.9999 61589 yes
KUNATH Hermann NS MTV Salzgitter 1950 R M 3.9999 406764 yes
LOWACK Ingo BY SGS Erlangen 1976 R M 3.9999 63079 vyes
MAYER Joachim WU TSG Reutlingen 1960 R M 3.9999 118271 yes
PICHLMEIER Matrtin BY FC Grobenzell 1980 R M 2.14 96410 yes
REINHARDT Matthias WU SV Béblingen 1993 R M 3.9999 65002 yes
SAUER Sebastian BY Fechtclub Miinchen 1981 R M 2.16 78430 yes
SCHULZE Finn WU TSG Reutlingen 1999 R M 1.13 82158 yes
WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 2001 L M 1.7 92161  yes
16 Participants (16 present)

NOR FALCK-YTTER Jan WU SV Esslingen 1961 R M 3.9999 59375 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

ROU CIOBANU Radu MR PST Trier 1986 R M 3.9999 409770 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

UAE BELSELAH Khalid MK Fencing Academy 2001 R M 3.9999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

USA WHITLEY Gary Huntsville Fencing 1961 R M 3.9999 yes
WOZNIAK Sebastian USA 2001 M 3.9999 0 yes

2 Participants (2 present)

9 Nations, 26 Participants (26 present)
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3. allstar trophy

Reutlingen (GER)
28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

Senior

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1 006 46.0 GER GECKELER Dominik WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
2. 1007 42.0 GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
3. 1013 13.0 GER SCHULZE Finn WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
4. 1029 4.0 GER BAHR Tobias WU SV Béblingen M yes
5. 1030 4.0 GER FENDT Jochen WU TG Schwenningen M yes
6. 2014 20.0 GER PICHLMEIER Martin BY FC Grobenzell M yes
7. 2016 17.0 GER SAUER Sebastian BY Fechtclub Miinchen M yes
8. 2054 1.0 CRC MOHR Walter Konrad BY FC Grobenzell M yes
T 9 000 NOR FALCK-YTTER Jan WU SV Esslingen M yes
T 9 000 GER HAUBER Christoph WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
T 9 000 GER KUNATH Hermann NS MTV Salzgitter M yes
T 9 000 CZE SMRCEK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen M yes
T 9 000 GER LOWACK Ingo BY SGS Erlangen M yes
T 9 000 CZE KROUZECKY Tomas Lokomotiva Pilsen M yes
T 9 000 UAE BELSELAH Khalid MK Fencing Academy M yes
T 9 000 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
T 9 000 GER BERGER Matthias ST USC Magdeburg M yes
T 9 000 GER MAYER Joachim WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
T 9 000 GER REINHARDT Matthias WU SV Boblingen M yes
T 9 000 GER JOOS Michael WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
T 9 000 ROU CIOBANU Radu MR PST Trier M yes
T 9 000 AUT BRUCKMULLER Fabian 00 FU Linz M yes
T 9 000 USA WOZNIAK Sebastian USA M yes
T 9 000 USA WHITLEY Gary Huntsville Fencing M yes
T 9 000 GER BONEBERGER Tobias WU FG Tiibingen M yes
T 9 000 CHN HUANG Yujian Changcheng Fencing Association M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2019] Wirttembergische Rangliste Epee Men's Senior
3 [2019] Bayerische Rangliste Epee Men's Senior
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3. allstar trophy Epee Men's

Reutlingen (GER) Individual
28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM
OFFICIAL Senior

Technical directory and other commissions

LINDENMANN Bastian
STRATMANN Lucas
WEIBLEN Christoph
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3. allstar trophy Epee Men's
Reutlingen (GER) Individual
28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM

OFFICIAL Senior

Participants

1 Vorrunde
28.07. 16:22

2 Direktausscheidung
28.07.16:22

Format

26 Participants

26 Participants

2 Pools 7 Pool size

2 Pools 6 Pool size

26 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

26 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min

Priority

from

till

Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2
3

[2019] Wirttembergische Rangliste Epee Men's Senior
[2019] Bayerische Rangliste Epee Men's Senior
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3. allstar trophy

Reutlingen (GER)
28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual

Senior

Vorrunde
Pool 1 | Piste 7
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
GECKELER Dominik GER TSG Reutlingen 1 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
MOHR Walter Konrad CRC FC Grobenzell 2 4 22 17 0.667 5 4.
BERGER Matthias GER USC Magdeburg 3 4 27 22 0.667 5 3.
BIRKENMAIER Marco GER TSG Reutlingen 4 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
WHITLEY Gary USA Huntsville Fencing 5 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
BONEBERGER Tobias GER FG Tibingen 6 1 14 27 0.167 -13 6.
FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR SV Esslingen 7 2 17 21 0.333 -4 5.
Pool 2 | Piste 8
Name Nation 11 12 Place
WEISE Max GER TSG Reutlingen 1.000 17 1.
SAUER Sebastian GER Fechtclub Miinchen 0.500 6 3.
WOZNIAK Sebastian USA USA 0.333 2 5.
MAYER Joachim GER TSG Reutlingen 0.333 -9 6.
KROUZECKY Tomas CZE Lokomotiva Pilsen 0.833 10 2.
KUNATH Hermann GER MTV Salzgitter 0.000 -23 7.
HUANG Yujian CHN Changcheng Fencing Association 0.500 -3 4.
Pool 3| pPiste 9
Name Nation 11 I2 Place
SMRCEK Simon CZE Lokomotiva Pilsen 0.200 -6 5.
SCHULZE Finn GER TSG Reutlingen 0.800 8 2.
BRUCKMULLER Fabian AUT FU Linz 0.600 1 3.
PICHLMEIER Martin GER FC Grobenzell 0.800 9 1.
REINHARDT Matthias GER SV Béblingen 0.200 -11 6.
BELSELAH Khalid UAE MK Fencing Academy 0.400 -1 4.
Pool 4 | Piste 10
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
HAUBER Christoph GER TSG Reutlingen 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
JOOS Michael GER TSG Reutlingen 4 23 18 0.800 5 1.
FENDT Jochen GER TG Schwenningen 3 19 17 0.600 2 4.
CIOBANU Radu ROU PST Trier 1 18 19 0.200 -1 5.
LOWACK Ingo GER SGS Erlangen 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
BAHR Tobias GER SV Boblingen 4 23 18 0.800 5 1.
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3. allstar trophy

Reutlingen (GER)

28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's
Individual

Senior

Vorrunde
Place Nation Name Club
1 GER WEISE Max TSG Reutlingen
2 GER GECKELER Dominik TSG Reutlingen
2 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco TSG Reutlingen
4 CZE KROUZECKY Tomas Lokomotiva Pilsen
5 GER PICHLMEIER Martin FC Grobenzell
6 GER SCHULZE Finn TSG Reutlingen
7 GER BAHR Tobias SV Boéblingen
7 GER JOOS Michael TSG Reutlingen
9 GER BERGER Matthias USC Magdeburg
10 CRC MOHR Walter Konrad FC Grobenzell
11 GER LOWACK Ingo SGS Erlangen
12 GER FENDT Jochen TG Schwenningen
13 AUT BRUCKMULLER Fabian FU Linz
14 GER SAUER Sebastian Fechtclub Miinchen
15 CHN HUANG Yujian Changcheng Fencing Association
16 UAE BELSELAH Khalid MK Fencing Academy
17 USA WOZNIAK Sebastian USA
18 NOR FALCK-YTTER Jan SV Esslingen
19 GER MAYER Joachim TSG Reutlingen
20 ROU CIOBANU Radu PST Trier
21 CZE SMRCEK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen
22 GER REINHARDT Matthias SV Bdblingen
23 GER BONEBERGER Tobias FG Tubingen
24 GER HAUBER Christoph TSG Reutlingen
25 USA WHITLEY Gary Huntsville Fencing
26 GER KUNATH Hermann MTV Salzgitter

V M TD TR Index 1
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Index2 B

30 13 1.000 17
28 14 0.833 14
28 14 0.833 14

25 15 0.833 10
23 14 0.800 9
24 16 0.800 8
23 18 0.800 5
23 18 0.800 5
27 22 0.667 5
22 17 0.667 5
22 16 0.600 6
19 17 0.600 2
16 15 0.600 1
25 19 0.500 6
19 22 0.500 -3
16 17 0.400 -1
23 21 0.333 2
17 21 0.333 -4
18 27 0.333 -9
18 19 0.200 -1

18 24 0.200 -6
13 24 0.200 -11

14 27 0.167 -13
8 25 0.000 -17
9 30 0.000 -21
7 30 0.000 -23

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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3. allstar trophy Epee Men's
Reutlingen (GER) Individual
28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM
OFFICIAL Senior
Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 Z

1 GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

2 GER GECKELER Dominik WU TSG Reutlingen 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

3 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 T2

4 CZE KROUZECKY Tomas Lokomotiva Pilsen 5 6 25 15 0.833 10

5 GER PICHLMEIER Martin BY FC Grobenzell 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

6 GER SCHULZE Finn WU TSG Reutlingen 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

7 GER JOOS Michael WU TSG Reutlingen 4 5 23 18 0.800 5

8 GER BAHR Tobias WU SV Béblingen 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 T7

9 GER BERGER Matthias ST USC Magdeburg 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

10 CRC MOHR Walter Konrad BY FC Grobenzell 4 6 22 17 0.667 5

11 GER LOWACK Ingo BY SGS Erlangen 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

12 GER FENDT Jochen WU TG Schwenningen 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

13 AUT BRUCKMULLER Fabian 00 FU Linz 3 5 16 15 0.600 1

14 GER SAUER Sebastian BY Fechtclub Miinchen 3 6 25 19 0.500 6

15 CHN HUANG Yujian Changcheng Fencing Association 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3

16 UAE BELSELAH Khalid MK Fencing Academy 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

17 USA WOZNIAK Sebastian USA 2 6 23 21 0.333 2

18 NOR FALCK-YTTER Jan WU SV Esslingen 2 6 17 21 0.333 -4

19 GER MAYER Joachim WU TSG Reutlingen 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9

20 ROU CIOBANU Radu MR PST Trier 1 5 18 19 0.200 -1

21 CZE SMRCEK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6

22 GER REINHARDT Matthias WU SV Béblingen 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

23 GER BONEBERGER Tobias WU FG Tiibingen 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13

24 GER HAUBER Christoph WU TSG Reutlingen 0O 5 8 25 0.000 -17

25 USA WHITLEY Gary Huntsville Fencing 0O 6 9 30 0.000 -21

26 GER KUNATH Hermann NS MTV Salzgitter 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23
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3. allstar trophy Epee Men's
Reutlingen (GER) Individual
28.07.2019 - 28.07.2019
Senior
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
WEISE Max
1 WU TSG Reutlingen GER
Piste 2
*kk *kk
32 |=*bye WEISE Max GER v
WU TSG Reutlingen
B SELSELA K we
17 WOZNIAK Sebastian USA 1
USA
BELSELAH Khalid Piste 14
16 MK Fencing Academy UAE v WEISE Max
- _ GER \%
WU TSG Reutlingen
Piste 2 BERGER Matthias (9) GER 10
BERGER Matthias ST USC Magdeburg
9 ST USC Magdeburg GER v R: GECKELER Ann-Sophie (GER)
HAUBER Christoph Piste 2
24\ TSG Reutlingen GER o BERGER Matthias oER y
ST USC Magdeburg
oA Tobies cer o
25 WHIT!_EY quy USA 6
Huntsville Fencing
BAHR Tobias
8 WU SV Béblingen GER v
PICHLMEIER Martin
5 BY FC Grobenzell GER
Piste 9
*kk *kk
28 ["*bye PICHLMEIER Martin GER v
BY FC Grobenzell
Piste 9 FI%NDT Jochen GER 12
SMRCEK Simon WU TG Schwenningen
21 - CZE 9
Lokomotiva Pilsen
FENDT Jochen Piste 4
12 N ) GER \Y
WU TG Schwenningen PICHLMEIER Martin
. GER 11
BY FC Grébenzell
Pistel0 BRUCKMULLER Fabian (13) AUT v
13 BE{UCKMULLER Fabian AUT v 00 FU Linz
00 FU Linz R: MAUSHARDT Jan (GER)
CIOBANU Radu Piste 9
20\ PST Trier ROU 7 BRUCKMULLER Fabian
R ) AUT \Y
OO FU Linz
KROUZECKY Tomas CZE 13
Lokomotiva Pilsen
29 *kk bye *kk
4 KROUZECKY Tomas CZE

Lokomotiva Pilsen
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3. allstar trophy Epee Men's
Reutlingen (GER) Individual
28.07.2019 - 28.07.2019
Senior
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
BIRKENMAIER Marco
3 WU TSG Reutlingen GER
Piste 13
*kk *kk
30 **bye BIRKENMAIER Marco GER v
WU TSG Reutlingen
Piste 10 SAUER Sebastian GER 9
19 MAYER Joachim GER 6 BY Fechtclub Miinchen
WU TSG Reutlingen
SAUER Sebastian Piste 9
14 By Fechtclub Manchen GER v BIRKENMAIER Marco GER v
WU TSG Reutlingen
Piste 11 REINHARDT Matthias (22) GER 12
1 LOWACK Ingo GER 10 WU SV Béblingen
BY SGS Erlangen R: WURSTER Svenja (GER)
REINHARDT Matthias Piste 13
22 \wi sv Boblingen GER v REINHARDT Matthias (22) oER y
WU SV Boblingen
SCHULZE Finn
WU TSG Reutlingen GER 14
27 *kk bye *kk
SCHULZE Finn
6 WU TSG Reutlingen GER
Piste 11
JOOS Michael
7 WU TSG Reutlingen GER v
KUNATH Hermann Piste 14
26 |\s MV salzgitter GER 3 JOOS Michael cER b
WU TSG Reutlingen
Piste 13 MOHR Walter Konrad CRC v
53 [BONEBERGER Tobias GER ; BY FC Grobenzell
WU FG Tibingen
10 MOHR Walter Konrad CRC v Piste 13
BY FC Grdbenzell MOHR Walter Konrad (10) CRC 10
BY FC Grébenzell
Piste 13 GECKELER Dominik GER v
15 |HUANG Yujian CHN 1 WU TSG Reutlingen
Changcheng Fencing Association R: MAYER Joachim (GER)
FALCK-YTTER Jan Piste 14
18 \Wu sv Essiingen NOR V' [FALCK-YTTER Jan (18) NOR i
WU SV Esslingen
GECKELER Dominik GER v

3] e bye *hk

GECKELER Dominik
2 WU TSG Reutlingen GER

WU TSG Reutlingen
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3. allstar trophy

Reutlingen (GER)
28.07.2019 - 28.07.2019

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
Individual

Senior

I | Semi-Final

Piste 8

WEISE Max

WU TSG Reutlingen
BRUCKMULLER Fabian (13)
00 FU Linz

R: BUHNER Holger (GER)
Piste 9

BIRKENMAIER Marco
WU TSG Reutlingen
GECKELER Dominik
WU TSG Reutlingen

R: WURSTER Svenja (GER)

GER

AUT

GER

GER

13

K | Final

Piste 9

WEISE Max

WU TSG Reutlingen GER
BIRKENMAIER Marco (3) GER

WU TSG Reutlingen
R: RAMICH Xenia (GER)

14
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3. allstar trophy

Reutlingen (GER)
28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM

CORRECTION #2

Epee Men's
Individual

Senior

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen 1999
2 GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 2001
3 GER GECKELER Dominik WU TSG Reutlingen 2000
3 AUT BRUCKMULLER Fabian 00 FU Linz 2001
Table of 8

5 GER PICHLMEIER Martin BY FC Grobenzell 1980
6 GER BERGER Matthias ST USC Magdeburg 1969
7 CRC MOHR Walter Konrad BY FC Grobenzell 1997
8 GER REINHARDT Matthias WU SV Béblingen 1993
Table of 16

9 CZE KROUZECKY Tomas Lokomotiva Pilsen 2001
10 GER SCHULZE Finn WU TSG Reutlingen 1999
11 GER BAHR Tobias WU SV Boblingen 1995
11 GER JOOS Michael WU TSG Reutlingen 1974
13 GER FENDT Jochen WU TG Schwenningen 1962
14 GER SAUER Sebastian BY Fechtclub Miinchen 1981
15 UAE BELSELAH Khalid MK Fencing Academy 2001
16 NOR FALCK-YTTER Jan WU SV Esslingen 1961
Table of 32

17 GER LOWACK Ingo BY SGS Erlangen 1976
18 CHN HUANG Yujian Changcheng Fencing Association 2000
19 USA WOZNIAK Sebastian USA 2001
20 GER MAYER Joachim WU TSG Reutlingen 1960
21 ROU CIOBANU Radu MR PST Trier 1986
22 CZE SMRCEK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen 2001
23 GER BONEBERGER Tobias WU FG Tibingen 1996
24 GER HAUBER Christoph WU TSG Reutlingen 1968
25 USA WHITLEY Gary Huntsville Fencing 1961
26 GER KUNATH Hermann NS MTV Salzgitter 1950
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3. allstar trophy Epee Men's
Reutlingen (GER) Individual
28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM
OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GER E CN D BUHNER Holger 1 1 0 0

1 Referees
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3. allstar trophy Epee Men's
Reutlingen (GER) Individual
28.07.2019 - 9:15 AM
OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GER BIRKENMAIER Marco WU TSG Reutlingen 1999
Silver GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 2001
Bronze AUT BRUCKMULLER Fabian 00 FU Linz 2001
Bronze GER GECKELER Dominik WU TSG Reutlingen 2000
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